Star label appliances and equipment when replacing: refrigerators, printers, computers, and 

copy machines, etc. 

More information can be found in the “Products” section of the Energy Star website at:  

http://www.energystar.gov.  

In this facility, there are one-hundred thirty-one (131) computers, eleven (11) refrigerators, 

eight (8) copy/fax machines, two (2) coffee makers, two (2) microwaves, one (1) electric stove, 

and one (1) toaster oven.  In this facility, many of the appliances found and noted in the 

attached equipment list were older than the 10 year threshold and should be considered